
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF
COLUMBIANA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204240000
57961

04/24/1992
03:38:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES TRAYWICK,
ROGER

199204280000
62281

04/28/1992
10:34:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLE, KATHY

199204280000
63161

04/28/1992
02:55:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
HELEN
HARRISON

199205070000
75541

05/07/1992
10:45:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS
BUILDERS INC

199205010000
67621

05/01/1992
11:54:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES WESTOVER
WATER AND
FIRE
PROTECTION
AUTHORITY

199205080000
77791

05/08/1992
02:22:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
TERESA

199205040000
68861

05/04/1992
09:29:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES KENDRICK,
COYE

199205190000
87851

05/19/1992
10:33:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES CARTER, J B

199205190000
88591

05/19/1992
02:30:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOATWRIGHT,
JAMES

199205190000
88601

05/19/1992
02:30:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOATWRIGHT,
JAMES

199205260000
93531

05/26/1992
02:54:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES WILSONVILLE
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH

199205280000
95901

05/28/1992
02:51:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES FOX, PAUL L

199206080001
05931

06/08/1992
02:56:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES CASH, DAVID

199206090001
07321

06/09/1992
02:30:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES ISBELL, BRIAN



199206100001
07931

06/10/1992
10:59:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TIBBALS, JO
ANN

199206100001
07911

06/10/1992
10:58:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES BURNS, GARY

199206100001
07921

06/10/1992
10:59:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TIBBALS, JO
ANN

199206220001
18951

06/22/1992
01:33:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORER,
ERNEST H

199206110001
09791

06/11/1992
02:50:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES GLASGOW,
RICHARD N

199206120001
10961

06/12/1992
02:58:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES LARGIN,
CURTIS R

199206150001
12641

06/15/1992
02:30:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHN
HOMES INC

199206260001
24081

06/26/1992
03:32:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES ROBERSON,
JAMES

199206160001
13791

06/16/1992
11:14:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DODSON,
RICHARD A

199206290001
25301

06/29/1992
02:51:47

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES SCRUGGS,
EVERETT W

199207080001
34651

07/08/1992
01:51:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES STRICKLIN,
MABURN

199207080001
34681

07/08/1992
01:54:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPARKS,
JANET KAY

199207140001
39911

07/14/1992
03:22:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES MCCREA,
GEORGE A

199207140001
39921

07/14/1992
03:22:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES WATKINS,
TONY RAY

199207270001
51551

07/27/1992
02:56:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARASHES,
MIKE

199207270001
51561

07/27/1992
02:56:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARASHES,
MIKE


