Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204240000 57961	04/24/1992 03:38:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAYWICK, ROGER						·
199204280000 62281	04/28/1992 10:34:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLE, KATHY						
199204280000 63161	04/28/1992 02:55:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, HELEN HARRISON						
199205070000 75541	05/07/1992 10:45:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS BUILDERS INC						
199205010000 67621	05/01/1992 11:54:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	WESTOVER WATER AND FIRE PROTECTION AUTHORITY						
199205080000 77791	05/08/1992 02:22:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, TERESA						
199205040000 68861	05/04/1992 09:29:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	KENDRICK, COYE						
199205190000 87851	05/19/1992 10:33:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, J B						
199205190000 88591	05/19/1992 02:30:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOATWRIGHT, JAMES						
199205190000 88601	05/19/1992 02:30:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOATWRIGHT, JAMES						
199205260000 93531	05/26/1992 02:54:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSONVILLE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH						
199205280000 95901	05/28/1992 02:51:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	FOX, PAUL L						
199206080001 05931	06/08/1992 02:56:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	CASH, DAVID						
199206090001 07321	06/09/1992 02:30:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	ISBELL, BRIAN						

199206100001 07931	06/10/1992 10:59:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TIBBALS, JO ANN			
199206100001 07911	06/10/1992 10:58:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNS, GARY			
199206100001 07921	06/10/1992 10:59:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TIBBALS, JO ANN			
199206220001 18951	06/22/1992 01:33:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORER, ERNEST H			
199206110001 09791	06/11/1992 02:50:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASGOW, RICHARD N			
199206120001 10961	06/12/1992 02:58:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	LARGIN, CURTIS R			
199206150001 12641	06/15/1992 02:30:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	VAUGHN HOMES INC			
199206260001 24081	06/26/1992 03:32:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERSON, JAMES			
199206160001 13791	06/16/1992 11:14:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DODSON, RICHARD A			
199206290001 25301	06/29/1992 02:51:47	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	SCRUGGS, EVERETT W			
199207080001 34651	07/08/1992 01:51:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLIN, MABURN			
199207080001 34681	07/08/1992 01:54:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPARKS, JANET KAY			
199207140001 39911	07/14/1992 03:22:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCREA, GEORGE A			
199207140001 39921	07/14/1992 03:22:08	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	WATKINS, TONY RAY			
199207270001 51551	07/27/1992 02:56:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARASHES, MIKE			
199207270001 51561	07/27/1992 02:56:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARASHES, MIKE			